EERL (Primary Care)

HE

TP
eER
BT
TIREL
TREEEA

EHE

FH1t
MER
SIS
ERZ =

N

il

7

Rz s
BRI
PR
(G

>

/)

A
Y

o
T

i

X =

g I E e
dn &

"

s
ek
BRoCES
N

=
=3

hui

B4

LR
Mo
HE{mar
Bk 5

53
Wang
Chien
Chin
Dang
Ding
Hsu
Humphries
Kwok
Li

Lin
Liu
Meng
Shin
Wang

Chan
Chan
Chan
Chen
Chu
Hsia
Khoo
Lam
Linker
Meng
Wong
Lee
Chen
Deng
Huan
Lee
Li

Li

Lin
Sabey
Tan

Mandarin: ¥iEE5

Chinese Health Initiative

]
Jia HIERL
Jane AF}
Matthew AIF}
Yu-Xuan Ayt
Feihong Ayt
Thomas AF}
Sheila AF}
Ester Ayt
Yuehua AR
Andrew AF}
Leewen AF}
Jane-Yi Ayt
Frank AR
Yanjun e
Ying RN RS
Elena tRER}
Ira IR}
Virginia IHER
Ling i EER
Margaret tRER}
Jennifer IR
Maureen IHER
Christina R}
Debra tHER}
Hongmei IRER
Ann R
Malinda A EEEES
Jane W. JNERFRL
Lily /NG
Liang /NS
Timmy AN
Menglu JNERFRL
Xiaodong (Iris) /NGEFRE
Wen Jung IINERR}
Patty AN
Serena JNERFRL
Cantonese: E3f

Taiwanese: 555

Specialty

Family Medicine

Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine/Rheumatology
Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology
Reproductive Endocrinology & Infertility
Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics
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Hakka:

SEEZ /- MK (Chinese-speaking Physician Network)

AU

Address

1225 Crane St, Ste 109

14981 National Avenue, Ste. 6

701 E. El Camino Real

2495 Hospital Dr. Ste 650

701 E. El Camino Real

20395 Pacifica Drive, Ste. 104

811 Altos Oaks Drive, Ste. 2

320 Dardanelli Lane, Ste. 27B
10430 S. De Anza Blvd., Ste. 110
500 E. Remington Drive, Ste. 30
19040 Cox Avenue, Ste. 1

2495 Hospital Drive, Ste 505

1440 S. De Anza Blvd., Ste. A

701 E. El Camino Real

701 E. El Camino Real/South Wing, 3rd Flr.
2495 Hospital Dr, Ste 505

301 0Old San Francisco Road, 3rd Flr.
2900 Whipple Ave., Ste. 135

360 Dardanelli Lane, Ste. 2D

2101 Forest Avenue, Ste. 222

701 E. El Camino Real, 3rd Fir.

320 Dardanelli Lane, Ste. 20 B

301 Old San Francisco Road Level 3
701 E. El Camino Real, 3rd Flr.

2495 Hospital Dr. Ste 625

301 0Old San Francisco Road, 3rd Flr.
15066 Los Gatos Almaden Rd, Ste 110
320 Dardanelli Lane, Ste. 16

2652 El Camino Real

301 0ld San Francisco Road, 2nd Flr.
901 Campus Drive, Ste 111

7225 Rainbow Dr

15000 Los Gatos Boulevard, Ste. 4
515 South Drive, Ste. 14

842 Altos Oaks Dr

320 Dardanelli Lane, Ste. 16

Taishanese: 41155

City

Menlo Park
Los Gatos
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Cupertino

Los Altos

Los Gatos
Cupertino
Sunnyvale
Saratoga
Mountain View
San Jose
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Sunnyvale
Redwood City
Los Gatos

San Jose
Mountain View
Los Gatos
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Sunnyvale

Los Gatos

Los Gatos
Santa Clara
Sunnyvale
Daly City

San Jose

Los Gatos
Mountain View
Los Altos

Los Gatos

Zip
94025
95032
94040
94040
94040
95014
94024
95032
95014
94087
95070
94040
95129
94040
94040
94040
94086
94062
95032
95128
94040
95032
94040
94040
94040
94086
95032
95032
95051
94086
94015
95129
95032
94040
94024
95032

June 2025

Phone
650-223-5821
408-358-1811
650-934-7090
650-988-8460
510-498-2929
408-446-5353
650-917-6920
408-374-1112
408-913-9103
408-739-5950
408-973-8861
650-962-4554
408-366-0405
650-934-7808
650-934-7050
650-962-5831
408-730-4240
650-366-5594
408-358-8852
408-995-3335
650-934-7616
408-364-2440
408-730-4240
650-934-7616
650-988-7470
408-730-4240
925-973-5017
408-866-7830
408-524-5952
408-934-7911
650-652-8720
408-524-5750
408-358-2624
650-966-1448
650-941-0550
408-866-7830

* Gender: M: Male 5 , F: Female %

(, El Camino Health
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Choy
Feng
Wan
Xu
Zhang
Chou
Lo
Tsau
Chao
Chen
Lee
Lombard
Wang
Ting
Wang
Soohoo
Shih
Chui
Ho
Huang
L

Liu
Yang
Yu
Chen
Huang
Chen
Chen
Ta

Bui

Li

Hua
Singel
Lee
Wang

Mandarin: &iEEE
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Anita
Charles
Xiao Chloe
Anlin
June
Chung-Ih John
Theresa
Pei
Joseph
Alvin
Felix
Jane
Cindy
William
Krystle
Lillian
Kingstone
David
Betty
Edward
Jiayi
Susie
Vicky
Andy
Dwight
Raymond
May
Thomas
Edmund
Lynne
Jiali
Sherwin
Soren
Amy

Wei
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iRl E B 22 Anesthesiology/Critical Care Medicine

Specialty

Allergy & Immunology
Allergy & Immunology
Allergy & Immunology
Allergy & Immunology
Allergy & Immunology
Anesthesiology

DR Haes ML Cardiothoracic Surgery
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Taiwanese: 5:&

Cardiovascular Disease
Cardiovascular Disease
Cardiovascular Disease
Cardiovascular Disease
Cardiovascular Disease
Dermatology

Dermatology
Dermatology/Pediatric Dermatology
Endodontics

Gastroenterology
Gastroenterology
Gastroenterology
Gastroenterology
Gastroenterology
Gastroenterology
Gastroenterology

Gynecologic Oncology
Interventional Cardiology
Medical Oncology

Medical Oncology

Medical Oncology

Medical Oncology/Hematology
Medical Oncology/Hematology
Neurological & Spinal Surgery
Neurological & Spinal Surgery
Neurology

Neurology/Sleep Medicine
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Shanghainese: [J&55

*  Address City Zip Phone

F 211 Quarry Road, Ste. 106 MS 5996 Palo Alto 94304 650-322-3847
M 701 E. El Camino Real Mountain View 94040 650-934-7888
F 4050 Moorpark Avenue San Jose 95117 408-243-2700
F 2211 Moorpark Avenue, Ste. 130 San Jose 95128 408-286-1707
F 2211 Moorpark Avenue, Ste. 130 San Jose 95128 408-286-1707
M 795 El Camino Real Lee Bldg Level A Palo Alto 94301 650-853-2894
F 1365 Columbus Ave Burlingame 94010 650-988-8383
F 2490 Hospital Drive, Ste. 109 Mountain View 94040 650-404-8250
M 525 South Dr Ste 105 MS SOA105 Mountain View 94040 650-962-0242
M 701 E. El Camino Real Mountain View 94040 650-404-8300
M 2581 Samaritan Drive, Ste. 202 San Jose 95124 408-358-3939
F 2495 Grant Rd. Mountain View 94040 650-988-4171
F 2490 Hospital Dr. Ste. 311 Mountain View 94040 408-871-5258
M 48 Fenton St Livermore 94550 925-328-0255
F 2490 Hospital Drive, Ste. 201 Mountain View 94040 650-962-4600
F 555 Knowles Drive, Ste. 220 Los Gatos 95032 408-317-3688
M 505 South Drive, Ste. 10 Mountain View 94040 650-964-1300
M 2100 Forest Avenue, Ste. 102 San Jose 95128 408-297-5740
F 2900 Whipple Avenue Ste. 245 Redwood City 94062 650-365-2911
M 701 E. El Camino Real Mountain View 94040 650-934-7000
M 701 E. El Camino Real Mountain View 94040 650-934-7575
F 805 El Camino Real, Suite A Palo Alto 94301 650-324-8878
F 2500 Hospital Drive, Bldg. 8, Ste. B Mountain View 94040 650-964-3636
M 2101 Forest Avenue, Ste. 106 San Jose 95128 408-286-3222
M 2490 Hospital Drive, Ste. 111 Mountain View 94040 650-934-7520
M 2505 Samaritan Drive, Ste. 309 San Jose 95124 408-356-8784
F 2589 Samaritan Dr Rm 4237 San Jose 95124 408-426-4900
M 2589 Samaritan Dr Rm 4237 San Jose 95124 408-426-4900
M 301 0ld San Francisco Road Sunnyvale 94086 408-730-7610
F 14911 National Ave, Ste 1 Los Gatos 95032 408-384-9284
F 2505 Hospital Drive, 1st Flr. Mountain View 94040 650-988-8338
M 429 Llewellyn Avenue Campbell 95008 888-588-6988
M 555 Bryant Street. Ste 909 Palo Alto 94301 650-257-2976
F 701 E. El Camino Real Mountain View 94040 650-934-7300
M 2550 Samaritan Dr. Ste F San Jose 95124 408-216-8763

Hakka: Taishanese: 1155 * Gender: M: Male 5, F: Female %

(, El Camino Health
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i3
Chang
Chen
Chen
Chen
Chow
Fung
He
Lee
Liu
Shih

Lim
Wang
Wong
Chaung
Ho

Lee

Fann

Cheng
Cheng
Kao
Liu
Wang

Juanlu

Ng

Li
Chan
Chang
Shih

Mandarin: @55

&

David
Howard
Sandy
Stephanie
Clement
Barry
Lingmin
Alexander
Jeffrey
Karen
Jennifer
Connie
Gloria
Hua

Liyoong
Joy
Rodney
Katrina
Philip
Edward

Karen

Elbert
Jacqueline
Charles
Justin
Kaidong
Jeffrey

Konrad

Eric

Eric Sun-Yin
Johnny
Hubert

Cantonese: EzE

Specialty Dialect
HRAF Ophthalmology ST
R Ophthalmology ST
HRA Ophthalmology W
R Ophthalmology U
R Ophthalmology ST
HRRE Ophthalmology AW EET
HRA Ophthalmology AT
HRA Ophthalmology AT
R Ophthalmology UG
HRAF Ophthalmology S HET
HRA Ophthalmology AT
HRA Ophthalmology AT
A Ophthalmology ST AR Lo
R} Ophthalmology/ AT
TRAERELI MR Retinal Diseases & Surgery
CIfPesgiE SR Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery T EEE EEE
CIfesEm M Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery AL BEEE
B Orthopedic Surgery W AFST AT
H &R Otolaryngology WS L3
H&umER Otolaryngology AT
HLWER Otolaryngology AT
B &t Otolaryngology/Facial Surgery AT
IR EREE RIS}
H &GRS Otolaryngology/Plastic Surgery LT
HER/EEYM] Otolaryngology/Plastic Surgery AT
/N Pediatric Dentistry WHET 3E
18R} Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation ~— E3E
18R Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation  %iHzE
1E1E/IR Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation — %imst EE &30

/Internal Medicine
1ER/ERL Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation  E3E

/Pain Medicine
AN Plastic Surgery EE
AR Plastic/Hand Surgery it
LRGN Plastic/Reconstructive Surgery
FERUHNR] Plastic/Reconstructive Surgery

Taiwanese: 535 Shanghainese: [/&5h

Chinese Health Initiative I \ (& (0iE =
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Hakka:

Address

762 Altos Oaks Dr Ste 1 MS AOF9
3395 South Bascom Ave, Ste 140
3239 Stevens Creek Boulevard

762 Altos Oaks Dr
3395 S. Bascom Avenue, Ste. 140

2449 South King Road
3395 S. Bascom Avenue, Ste. 140
3239 Stevens Creek Boulevard

1174 Castro Street, Ste. 100 CCM100

1085 W. El Camino Real

525 South Drive, Ste. 219

1225 Crane St, Ste 200

2550 Samaritan Drive, Ste. C
3395 S. Bascom Avenue, Ste. 140

1200 Scott Blvd., Ste. 1

877 W. Fremont Avenue, Ste. E-1
763 Altos Oaks Drive

6060 Hellyer Ave, Ste 150

700 W. Parr Avenue, Ste. B
4906 El Camino Real, Ste. A
2495 Hospital Drive, Ste. 450

12945 Saratoga Avenue

12945 Saratoga Avenue

333 W. El Camino Real, Ste. 110
1484 Pollard Road, Ste. 492
355 Dardanelli Lane

355 Dardanelli Lane

2100 Webster St. Ste 314

555 Knowles Drive, Ste. 218
2060 Forest Avenue, Ste. 100

795 El Camino Real Lee Bldg Level A

10430 S De Anza Blvd, Ste. 170

Taishanese: &

City

Los Altos
Campbell
San Jose

Los Altos
Campbell

San Jose
Campbell

San Jose
Mountain View
Sunnyvale
Mountain View
Menlo Park
San Jose
Campbell

Santa Clara
Sunnyvale

Los Altos

San Jose

Los Gatos

Los Altos
Mountain View

Saratoga
Saratoga
Sunnyvale
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos

San Francisco

Los Gatos
San Jose
Palo Alto
Cupertino

Zip

94024
95008
95117

94024
95008

95122
95008
95117
94040
94087
94040
94025
95124
95008

95050
94087
94024
95138
95032
94022
94040

95070
95070
94087
95032
95032
95032

94115

95032
95128
94301
95014

Phone
650-948-9123
408-559-0666
408-502-6188
650-948-9123
408-559-0666
408-238-1978
408-559-0666
408-502-6188
650-961-2585
408-524-5900
650-969-4600
650-324-0056
408-356-5553
408-559-0666

408-248-9597
408-736-4332
650-967-7249
408-227-6300
408-379-8228
650-967-1770
650-988-4161

408-255-3223
408-255-3223
408-746-3770
408-866-3813
520-861-4363
408-866-4036

415-737-0555

408-883-7943
408-278-1180
650-853-2916
408-650-8989

* Gender: M: Male &, F: Female %«

(, El Camino Health



B (Specialty) — 48 FE

1 L:3 & Specialty Dialect *  Address City Zip Phone

TR Chen Lawrence Jer s Podiatry T EEE M 555 Knowles Drive, Ste. 117 Los Gatos 95032 408-292-8800

FFIL Fang Lee-Hsin (Billy) &} Podiatry e 5 M 2500 Hospital Drive, Bldg. 15 Mountain View 94040 650-386-1328

FE &K Lee Victor Jray it Podiatry LT M 3150 Almaden Expressway, Ste. 205 San Jose 95118 408-227-8281

THEHE Lei Thomas Fifi gt ) Pulmonary Disease i M 200 Jose Figueres Ave., Ste. 230 San Jose 95116 408-279-1186

=N Tseng will il 7R Pulmonary Medicine/ THEEE B M 2506 Samaritan Court San Jose 95124 408-402-9100
EHEERES Critical Care Medicine

REE Yu Elizabeth Fifi At/ Pulmonary Medicine/ TS F 701 E. El Camino Real Mountain View 94040 650-934-7144
Estha =] Critical Care Medicine

grh Feng John SNREFiT Surgery — General A M 301 Industrial Road, 2nd Flr. San Carlos 94070 650-596-4120

REE Lee Elaine INEH Surgery — General/ EE F 910 Campisi Way, Ste. 2A Campbell 95008 408-827-4274
IFRIER Tt Gynecologic Oncology

2184 Liu Ming AN Surgery — General LimsE S5 M 2495 Hospital Drive, Ste. 505 Mountain View 94040 650-962-4555

BEEE Lo Peter SN Surgery — General Mo EEE M 2500 Hospital Dr., Bldg 15-1 Mountain View 94040 650-282-3000

See-Tho Klaus SR} Surgery — General B M 701 E. El Camino Real Mountain View 94040 650-404-8400

= Wei Yinan SRRl Surgery — General IEE F 2512 Samaritan Court, Ste. G San Jose 95124 650-282-3000

B Yeh Tzuoo-Ming AN Surgery — General L) M 2407 Forest Avenue San Jose 95128 408-296-3288

B s Lu Joyce &5 M Surgery — Vascular R F 2495 Hospital Drive, Ste. 450 Mountain View 94040 408-871-5050

320 Dardanellli Ln., Ste 22 Los Gatos 95032 408-871-5050

Hwong James JERF} Urology M 200 Jose Figueres Avenue, Ste. 425 San Jose 95116 408-998-1877

= Hwong Lawrence LR EL Urology M 200 Jose Figueres Avenue, Ste. 425 San Jose 95116 408-998-1877

L King David TAPREE Urology M 320 Dardanelli Lane, Ste. 23B Los Gatos 95032 408-866-2500

FEER Lai Frank WAPRRE Urology M 2490 Hospital Drive, Ste. 210 Mountain View 94040 650-962-4662

B Lo Han WAPRRE Urology M 75 N. Bascom Avenue, Ste. 210 San Jose 95128 408-294-9000

Wang Edward LR EL Urology M 175 N. Jackson Ave, Ste. 206 San Jose 95116 669-214-2599

Yao Daniel JAPREE Urology M 795 El Camino Real Lee Bldg Level A Palo Alto 94301 650-853-2988

Mandarin: &7/ 5 Cantonese: EzE Taiwanese: 558 Shanghainese: /&6 Hakka: Taishanese: 511155 * Gender: M: Male &8, F: Female %

Please contact the Chinese Health Initiative at 650-988-3234 or chi@elcaminohealth.org if you have problems connecting with

[ ]
a physician’s office or have any questions regarding this list. El C m H lth
WIS A4 BE AR P BR RIRE, S b4 B ST, LM% (650-988-3234, chi@elcaminohealth.org) - / a Ino ea
If you cannot find a physician on this list to serve your needs, please call our physician referral hotline at 800-216-5556.
You can request a Chinese interpreter over the phone. e \ A E
WIS A A AR 3R R S B A 4, SRR RN B B e B ¥ 5E 800-216-5556 © SahiFimig, H K P CHlEE - §|§ A%J}k {E?&E Ei—l" E=
Physicians on the list speak Chinese at various levels. Some of them are second generation and speak only conversational Chinese. Chinese Heaith Initiative

Please contact the physician’s office if you have questions regarding a physician’s ability to provide consultation in your preferred language.
OB AR RS IR — « MrIE RERRAE - HAERTE R - BRFMBERTUTCES  HEEREDT -

flyvo @

This list is frequently updated. Please visit our web page for the most current list.
AERAMAVAEE BT EERE RS A2 4 B elcaminohealth.org/chi-zh
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